



ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. BID SUMMARY REPORT  BID OPENING: 7/15/22 AT 11:00 AM				UNION STREET PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENT PROJECT TOWNSHIP OF MEDFORD BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 25881-05							
				Engineer's Estimate		Contractor 1		Contractor 2		Contractor 3	
				Environmental Resolutions, Inc.		Think Pavers		All J's Services		Diamond Construction	
				815 East Gate Drive #103 Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 (856) 235-7170		125 Kings Highway Mount Royal, NJ 08061		98 Old Marlton Pike Medford, NJ 08055		35 Beaverson Blvd Suite 12C Brick, NJ 08723	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT						
<b>BASE BID</b>											
1	Concrete Curb	460.00	LF	\$60.00	\$27,600.00	\$53.00	\$24,380.00	\$76.50	\$35,190.00	\$60.00	\$27,600.00
2	Remove and Replace Belgian Block Curb	90.00	LF	\$75.00	\$6,750.00	\$85.00	\$7,650.00	\$90.00	\$8,100.00	\$75.00	\$6,750.00
3	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	270.00	SY	\$150.00	\$40,500.00	\$115.00	\$31,050.00	\$125.00	\$33,750.00	\$225.00	\$60,750.00
4	Detectable Warning Surface	4.00	SY	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
5	Relocate Traffic Control Sign	2.00	UN	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
6	Thermoplastic Striping, 6" Thick	180.00	LF	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$6.00	\$1,080.00	\$22.50	\$4,050.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00
7	Thermoplastic Striping, 24" Thick	85.00	LF	\$5.00	\$425.00	\$25.00	\$2,125.00	\$45.00	\$3,825.00	\$20.00	\$1,700.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>				<b>\$79,135.00</b>		<b>\$67,485.00</b>		<b>\$86,815.00</b>		<b>\$114,800.00</b>	
<b>ALTERNATE BID #1</b>											
A1	Concrete Curb	1,035.00	LF	\$60.00	\$62,100.00	\$56.00	\$57,960.00	\$76.50	\$79,177.50	\$60.00	\$62,100.00
A2	Concrete Header Curb	10.00	LF	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
A3	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	520.00	SY	\$150.00	\$78,000.00	\$115.00	\$59,800.00	\$125.00	\$65,000.00	\$225.00	\$117,000.00
A4	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	90.00	SY	\$220.00	\$19,800.00	\$125.00	\$11,250.00	\$100.00	\$9,000.00	\$243.00	\$21,870.00
A5	Detectable Warning Surface	4.00	SY	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
A6	Asphalt Driveway Apron	40.00	SY	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
A7	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign	1.00	UN	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
A8	Relocate Traffic Control Sign	1.00	UN	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
A9	Install Traffic Control Sign	4.00	UN	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
A10	Thermoplastic Striping, 6" Thick	180.00	LF	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$22.50	\$4,050.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00
A11	Thermoplastic Striping, 24" Thick	100.00	LF	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERATE BID 1:</b>				<b>\$174,010.00</b>		<b>\$134,270.00</b>		<b>\$180,627.50</b>		<b>\$225,120.00</b>	
<b>TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERATE BID 1:</b>				<b>\$253,145.00</b>		<b>\$201,755.00</b>		<b>\$267,442.50</b>		<b>\$339,920.00</b>	

=Mathematically Corrected Value

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. BID SUMMARY REPORT  BID OPENING: 7/15/22 AT 11:00 AM				UNION STREET PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENT PROJECT TOWNSHIP OF MEDFORD BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 25881-05							
				Contractor 4		Contractor 5		Contractor 6		Contractor 7	
				TC Landscape, Inc.		Decker's, Inc.		Construct Connect		Abhzeen Design	
				156 Grand Central Pkwy Bayville, NJ 08721		16 Lakeside Avenue Cherry Hill, NJ 08003		30 Technology Pkwy South Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092		34 School Road East Marlboro, NJ 07746	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT					UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID</b>											
1	Concrete Curb	460.00	LF	\$39.00	\$17,940.00	\$70.00	\$32,200.00				
2	Remove and Replace Belgian Block Curb	90.00	LF	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$75.00	\$6,750.00				
3	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	270.00	SY	\$350.00	\$94,500.00	\$315.00	\$85,050.00				
4	Detectable Warning Surface	4.00	SY	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$362.00	\$1,448.00				
5	Relocate Traffic Control Sign	2.00	UN	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$150.00	\$300.00				
6	Thermoplastic Striping, 6" Thick	180.00	LF	\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$135.00	\$24,300.00				
7	Thermoplastic Striping, 24" Thick	85.00	LF	\$25.00	\$2,125.00	\$270.00	\$22,950.00				
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>				<b>\$126,271.00</b>		<b>\$172,998.00</b>		<b>NON-RESPONSIVE</b>		<b>NON-RESPONSIVE</b>	
<b>ALTERNATE BID #1</b>											
A1	Concrete Curb	1,035.00	LF	\$39.00	\$40,365.00	\$68.00	\$70,380.00				
A2	Concrete Header Curb	10.00	LF	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$65.00	\$650.00				
A3	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	520.00	SY	\$350.00	\$182,000.00	\$315.00	\$163,800.00				
A4	Exposed Aggregate Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	90.00	SY	\$500.00	\$45,000.00	\$330.00	\$29,700.00				
A5	Detectable Warning Surface	4.00	SY	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$362.00	\$1,448.00				
A6	Asphalt Driveway Apron	40.00	SY	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00				
A7	Remove and Replace Traffic Control Sign	1.00	UN	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00				
A8	Relocate Traffic Control Sign	1.00	UN	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00				
A9	Install Traffic Control Sign	4.00	UN	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$575.00	\$2,300.00				
A10	Thermoplastic Striping, 6" Thick	180.00	LF	\$17.00	\$3,060.00	\$20.00	\$3,600.00				
A11	Thermoplastic Striping, 24" Thick	100.00	LF	\$17.00	\$1,700.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00				
<b>TOTAL ALTERATE BID 1:</b>				<b>\$343,640.00</b>		<b>\$278,078.00</b>		<b>NON-RESPONSIVE</b>		<b>NON-RESPONSIVE</b>	
<b>TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERATE BID 1:</b>				<b>\$469,911.00</b>		<b>\$451,076.00</b>		<b>NON-RESPONSIVE</b>		<b>NON-RESPONSIVE</b>	

=Mathematically Corrected Value